
ST. JOHN PAUL II LEARNING CENTER, INC.
#27 Sofia de Veyra St., Quezon Hill, Baguio City

Contact nos.:(074)424-9531 / 09479988442
E-mail: sjp2lc@yahoo.com.ph

Like us on facebook: St. John Paul II Learning Center, Inc. – Baguio City
Visit our website: www.sjp2lci.com

UPDATED CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016 – 2017

MONTH OF JANUARY 2017 (PHILIPPINE ARTS MONTH)

January 4 (Wednesday) - Resumption of Classes

January 13 (Friday) - Art Workshop for PWD

January 16 – 20

(Monday – Friday) - Autism Consciousness Week

January 20 (Friday) - SJP2LCI Open House

January 28 (Saturday) - Chinese New Year (no classes)

January 30 (Monday) - Resumption of Classes

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2017 (DOWN SYNDROME MONTH)

February 1 (Wednesday) - Opening of Panagbenga Festival (no classes)

February 2 (Tuesday) - Resumption of Classes

February 13 – 16

(Monday – Thursday) - Special Children’s Week / Sports Week

February 17 (Friday) - SJP2LCI Rest Day (no classes)

February 18 (Saturday) - Educational Trip 

February 20 (Monday) - Resumption of Classes

February 24 (Friday) - EDSA Revolution (no classes)

February 27 (Monday) - Resumption of Classes

MONTH OF MARCH 2017 (RECOGNITION MONTH)

March 6 – March 10 - Second Semester Student’s Assessment 

http://www.sjp2lci.com/


*April 2, 2017 (Sunday) to April 16, 2017 (Sunday) – Summer Vacation*

*April 17, 2017 (Monday) – Start of Summer Classes*

*May 26, 2017 (Friday) – End of Summer Classes*

*June 13, 2017 (Tuesday) – Start of Classes for Academic Year 2017 – 2018*

Prepared by:

Mr. Owen E. Parrocha


